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3/3/22, 1213 PM

hitpsﬂexamfdrms kuk.ac. in/CoIIegeControlllnlemaI'MarksEniryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Leglslature Act Xl[ of l9§6) _ '
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited L 1
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication) |

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-5 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Current Affair and Media Issues-I11 (XXV)

Maximum Marks : 20

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

1 3016010003
2 3016010005
33016010025
4 3016020017
5 3016020020
6 3016020014
7 3016010024
8 | 3016010001
9 3016010031
10 3016010029
I 3016020005
|12 3016020006
13 3016020008
14 3016010026
15 3016010027
16 3016010013
17 | 3016020002

19 3016020003
20 3016020004
21 3016010034
2 3016010010
23 3016020019
24 3016020001
25 3016010030
26 3016020011
27 3016010028
28 3016010020
29 3016020015

18 3016010014

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

191082002
191082003

191082004
191082005

191082006
191082007

191082009
191082010
191082011
191082012
191082014
191082015
191082016
191082017

191082018

191082019

191 082020

191082021
191082022
191082023
191082024
191082025
191082026
19inéﬂ07?

1910820"8 :

I() I()82029
191 08203 l

191082032

191082033

- ROHIT KUMAR A g
 ANKIT SHARMA T e i
RAHUL R e
&MRANEFTKAUR HE R
ANJU BALA L I T T T
[saREYAGAURE T T T il
RAHULABBOT Pl e
|GAUTAM T T T R
T I o el
ANANT MITTAL PRI T i
HARPREET KAUR 3 ST Gl
SHWETA KASHYAP i [HET E
PRERNA GONDI i g
AADHYAKUMAR F Ll RS
SUSHIL KUMAR oB 1
VBHAL | kAl iy
QNHQHQDEV] N |/ ]
HAMNDERPAL AGWRTN S Lo e g
ﬁEMARANI e
HARPREET | i
AAKASH KUMAR Wi
Pors e L
NEERU DEVI R R
ASHU ' . 16
ABHBHEK ' g
POONAM | " i6
RAHUL : AR 8

. e AR TE S IR
MUSKAN 10

Obtained Marks [Absent]

https://examforms. kuk.acAinICoIIegeCcmlrolflnternaiMarksEntryColleée.aépx

N
HOD Signature /\% 3 8 b A FURUREINE | SEIAH B AV
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3/3/2z; 10:49 AM.

Maximum Marks : 20

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
; A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Mark§ Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)

* Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-5 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : Reporting Skills and Practice (XXIV)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Teacher's Signature S;M’CW

HOD Signature %&
e

htlpS'f-"examforms.kuk.ac.im‘CollegeControI/lnternalMa.rksEntryCoHege,aspx

1

i
{
1

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Nani_e Obtained Marks Absent
30 3016020012 191082035  AKANKSHA 13
31 3016010006 191082036 M SOHAIL 10
32 | 3016010017 191082037  ISHWAR 9
33 3016010004 191082038  SURAJ 9
34 3016020025 191082040  SHRADHA 15
35 3016020023 191082041  SHRUTI 14
36 3016020022 191082042  DASHMEET KAUR 16
37 3016020024 191082043  SEEMA RANI 9
38 3016020010 191082045  HARPREET KAUR 14
39 3016010035 191082046  SANDEEP KUMAR 8
40 3016010033 191082047  ARYA 17
41 3016010009 191082048  MANGAT SINGH 8
42 3016020018 191082049 . NAVNEET KAUR 9
43 3016020021 191082050  PARUL 14
44 3016020013 191082051  SAKSHI DEVI 16
45 3016010008 191082052  AJAY 8
46 3016020016 191082053  SUDHA YADAV 16
47 3016010022 | 191082054  VIKRANT RANA 9
48 3016010032 | 191082055  |DEV THAPA 9
49 3016020026 191082056  ANJALI 8
50 3016020009 191082057  SONIA 16
51 3016010018 191082058  ANKUSH 8
52 3016010002 191082059  SANJEEV KUMAR 17

2/2



3/3/22, 10:49 AM

https:ﬁexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CoIIegeCohtmI!lnternaIMark'sEn:ryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Acc;'edited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-S || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Namé : Reporting Skills and Practice (XXIV)

Maximum Marks : 20

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

University Roll No S_tut_;_ler_lt _Na&m_e‘

S.No. College Roll No + Obtained Marks Absent
| 3016010003 191082002 ROHIT KUMAR G g [ LT
2 3016010005 191082003 ANKIT SHARMA R R RGL G SRR T S L
3 3016010025 191082004  RAHUL R TI T L
4 3016020017 191082005  |SIMRANJEETKAUR | 9 |
S 3016020020 191082006  ANJU BALA R T T BL
6 3016020014 191082007  |SHREYA GAURI | 14
7 3016010024 191082009  RAHUL ABBOT Loy |
g 3016010001 191082010  GAUTAM B R
9 3016010031 191082011  GORAL REEEN
10 3016010029 191082012 ANANT MITTAL | 8
I 3016020005 191082014  HARPREET KAUR 12
12 3016020006 191082015  SHWETA KASHYAP 14
13 3016020008 191082016 PRERNA GONDI i 14
14 3016010026 191082017 AADITYAKUMAR 9
15 3016010027 191082018  SUSHILKUMAR /|
16 3016010013 191082019 VISHAL Sl o TG A
17 3016020002 191082020  SIMRANDEVI R
18 3016010014 191082021  HARINDER PAL R
19 3016020003 191082022  SEEMA RANI LS 18 by
20 3016020004 191082023 HARPREET R
21 3016010034 191082024  AAKASH KUMAR N
22 3016010010 191082025 VIKRAM SINGH 8
23 3016020019 '"1910820”6 NEERU | DEVI o IR A |
24 3016020001 191082027  ASHU 17
25 3016010030 191082028 | ABHISHEK N
26 3016020011 191082029 POONAM IR 17
27 3016010028 191082031  RAHUL ENT I TR T |
28 3016010020 191082032 |PRINCE | & |
29 3016020015 191082033  |MUSKAN | 14 |

o
Teacher's Signature :....... gm’(ﬂ/fa ..... e S HOD Signature :...... /Qp&;\t” .......................................
. \
https://examforms. kuk.ac mf(‘ollegeConlrolflnlemalMark‘;EnlryCoilege aspx / 1/2
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3/2/22, 12:15 PM|

Maximum Marks : 20

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Esta:t;lished by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal i\|2|;rk§ Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-S || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
. Subject Name : Radio Production (XXI1)

Examiner 1D : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

30

.,

3016020012
3016010006
3016010017
3016010004
3016020025
3016020023
3016020022
3016020024
3016020010
3016010035
3016010033

3016010009

3016020018
3016020021
3016020013
3016010008
3016020016
3016010022
3016010032
3016020026

3016020009
3016010018

3016010002

191082035
191082036
191082037
191082038
191082040
191082041
191082042
191082043
191082045
191082046
191082047
191082048
191082049
191082050
191082051
191082052
191082053
191082054
191082055
191082056
191082057
191082058
191082059

S.No.' College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name

AKANKSHA
M SOHAIL
ISHWAR
SURAJ
SHRADHA
SHRUTI
DASHMEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
HARPREET KAUR
SANDEEP KUMAR
ARYA

'MANGAT SINGH

NAVNEET KAUR
PARUL

SAKSHI DEVI
AJAY

SUDHA YADAV
VIKRANT RANA
DEV THAPA
ANJALI

SONIA

ANKUSH
SANJEEV KUMAR

Obtained Marks Abs_é-nft;
|

13
10
9
9
15
14
16
9
14
8
17
8
9
14
16
8
16
9
9
8
16
8
17

\!!‘ \"
Teacher's Signature .g‘nﬁ‘ésé’f(r”"“ HOD Signature @&’};,

https.//examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege . aspx

l’rincipal's SIBHRAITE funumnmmsnsvisi

A

212



3/2/22,12:15 PM https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-S || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Radio Production (XXII)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

'S.No. College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
o 3016010003 191082002  ROHIT KUMAR g
L2 3016010005 191082003  ANKIT SHARMA 17
3 3016010025 191082004  RAHUL 8
4 3016020017 191082005  SIMRANJEET KAUR 9
5 3016020020 191082006  ANJU BALA 14
6 3016020014 191082007  SHREYA GAURI 14
7 3016010024 191082009  RAHUL ABBOT 9
L8 3016010001 191082010  GAUTAM 9
9 301601003] 191082011  GORAL 17
10 3016010029 191082012  ANANT MITTAL 8
|11 3016020005 191082014  HARPREET KAUR 12
12 3016020006 191082015 SHWETA KASHYAP 14
13 3016020008 191082016 PRERNA GONDI 14
14 3016010026 191082017 AADITYA KUMAR 9 |
15 3016010027 191082018 SUSHIL KUMAR 8 |
16 3016010013 191082019 VISHAL 8 |
173016020002 191082020  SIMRAN DEVI 9 |
18 3016010014 191082021  HARINDER PAL 8 |
19 3016020003 191082022 SEEMA RANI 3 |
20 3016020004 191082023  HARPREET 1 |
21 3016010034 191082024  AAKASH KUMAR 8 |
22 3016010010 191082025  VIKRAM SINGH 8 |
23 3016020019 191082026  NEERU DEVI 17 |
24 3016020001 191082027  ASHU 17 |
25 3016010030 191082028  ABHISHEK 17 |
2% 3016020011 191082029  POONAM 17 ‘
27 3016010028 191082031 RAHUL g |
28 3016010020 191082032 PRINCE 8
29 191082033 MUSKAN 14 |

3016020015

I'cacher's Signature :... &M ...........................................

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx




3/3/22,1:52 PM

Maximum Marks 20

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Subject Name : Media Management (XXI)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-5 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

731 3016010006
; 37 : 30160]0017

SRR S WY | S—. ¥

33 | 3016010004
343016020025 |
35 3016020023
36 3016020022
37 3016020024
38 3016020010
39 3016010035
40 | 3016010033
413016010009
42 | 3016020018
43 3016020021

44 3016020013
45 | 3016010008
46 | 3016020016
47 3016010022
48 3016010037'
49 3016020026
50 3016020009
51 |+ 3016010018
52 3016010002

S. No College Roll No | Umversuy Roll No Student Name
30 | 3016020012

:

191082035 AKANKSHA
191082036 M SOHAIL
191082037  ISHWAR
191082038 [SURAJ
191082040 | SHRADHA
191082041 SHRUTI
191082042 ~ DASHMEET KAUR
191082043  SEEMA RANI
191082045  HARPREET KAUR
191082046  SANDEEP KUMAR
191082047  ARYA
191082048  MANGAT SINGH
191082049 NAVNEET KAUR
191082050  PARUL
1191082051 [SAKSHIDEVI
191082052 |AJAY
191082053 SUDHA YADAV
191082054  VIKRANT RANA
191082055 DEV THAPA
191082056  ANJALI
191082057  |SONIA
191082058 ANKUSH
191082059  |SANJEEV KUMAR

. Obtained Marks Absent
N TR
—

——
14
14
12
12
1
|
10
14

—

15
12
tr
T3
1
12
5
12
17

(\]

o]

"'Teacher's Signature ;-7

ﬂ HOD Signature /\SM,

hitps://examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

Principal's Signature :.........ccocooevieeinnnn,

Brinckial
e 0. College

hala Cantt,

212



3/3/22, 1:52 PM

hitps://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State chislaturé Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : B.A. (Mass Communication)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-5 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : Media Management (XXI)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

1
2

wh ey td

10

(N
[

(§]
td

24
| 25
26
27
28

29

3016010003
3016010005
3016010025
3016020017
3016020020
3016020014
3016010024
3016010001
3016010031
3016010029
3016020005
3016020006
3016020008
3016010026
3016010027
3016010013
3016020002

3()16010014{“

3016020003
3016020004
3016010034
3016010010
3016020019
3016020001

3016010030

3016020011
3016010028
3016010020
3016020015

191082002
191082003
191082004
191082005
191082006
191082007
191082009
191082010
191082011
191082012
191082014
191082015
191082016
191082017
191082018
191082019
191082020
191082021
191082022
191082023
191082024
191082025
191082026
191082027
191082028
191082029
19108203 1
191082032
191082033

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

ROHIT KUMAR
ANKIT SHARMA
RAHUL
SIMRANJEET KAUR

ANJU BALA
SHREYA GAURI
'RAHUL ABBOT

|GAUTAM '

GORAL
ANANT MITTAL
HARPREET KAUR
SHWETA KASHYAP
PRERNA GONDI
AADITYA KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
VISHAL

SIMRAN DEVI

HARINDER PAL

SEEMA RANI
HARPREET
AAKASH KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
NEERU DEVI
ASHU
ABHISHEK
POONAM
RAHUL

PRINCE

" MUSKAN

Obtained ;Vlarks VArb‘sent.i

13
18
12

14

13

14 | T

12

13

14
15

,12 ,

12

_12_.

i;

17 |

12
1

,10_,

17

17

12

17
12
12

14

Teacher's Signature :

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/IntekpalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

HOD Signature \yr

112



